
Subject: Re: HMD Bylaws Committee meeting start time, 8:30am, Wed., May 18th
From: Carol Cassella
Date: 05/17/2016 11:07 AM
To: Jim Omahen
CC: Wil Anabel <wmtelcom@gmail.com>, Laurie Goldman <laurielgoldman@earthlink.net>, Carol Cassella
<carol.offlot@gmail.com>, David Bass <dbass@basslawla.com>, Ron Groeper <ron@groeperphoto.com>, "Mike Malick"
<Mike.Malick@marcusmillichap.com>, Lisa Schechter <lisa@mediadistrict.org>

Got it!

Thanks, Jim.

Carol A. Cassella
RED Studios Hollywood
carol@red.com
213-220-1935 (m)

On May 17, 2016, at 9:18 AM, Jim Omahen <jim@mediadistrict.org> wrote:

Attention all:

The HMD Bylaws Committee meeting start time will be 8:30am, tomorrow Wednesday, May 18th at the LGBT
Center, 1220 N. Highland Ave.  Please disregard previous messages pertaining to this matter.  Parking is
available as you enter the Center off N. Highland Ave.  Thanks.

--
Jim Omahen, Operations Manager
Hollywood Media District BID
1040 N. Las Palmas Ave.
Hollywood, CA  90038
Ph 323.860.0088
Fax 323.860.0089

MediaDistrict.org
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